
École Martha Currie Elementary 

2021-2022 School Calendar 
School Opens  Tuesday, September 7 

Meet the Teacher Evening Thursday, September 23 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, September 27 

Truth and Reconciliation Day – Stat Holiday Thursday, September 30 

Terry Fox Run Friday, October 1 

Individual Photo Day Thursday, October 7 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 11 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, October 22 

Remembrance Day Assembly  Wednesday, November 10 

Remembrance Day Stat Holiday  Thursday, November 11 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, November 12 

Retake Individual Photo Day Wednesday, November 17 

Summative Report #1 Tuesday, December 7 

Early Dismissal (1:35 pm) – Parent Conference Thursday, December 9    

Last Day Before Winter Break Friday, December 17 

Schools reopen  Monday, January 3 

Family Day Stat Holiday Monday, February 21 

Pink Shirt Day Wednesday, February 23 

Non-Instructional Day Friday, February 25 

Summative Report #2 Wednesday, March 9 

Last Day Before Spring Break Friday, March 11 

School reopens Monday, March 28 

Ready-Set-Learn  Wednesday, April 6 

Good Friday Stat Holiday Friday, April 15 

Monday Stat Holiday Monday, April 18 

Early Dismissal (1:35 pm) – Student-Led Conf. Wednesday, April 20 

Class Photo Day Friday, April 22 

Non-Instructional Day  Friday, May 6 

Spring Concert Thursday, May 12 

Victoria Day Stat Holiday Monday, May 23 

Welcome to Kindergarten Wednesday, May 25 

Non-Instructional Day Monday, May 30 

Sports Day/Early Dismissal (1:35 pm) Friday, June 10 

Last day of school/Early Dismissal (1:35 pm) / 

Summative Report #3 

Thursday, June 23 

Administrative Day (school not in session) Friday, June 24 

See our school’s website for additional updates and news items: 

https:/ www.surreyschools.ca/schools/marthacurrie 

Sign-up for the school newsletter 

http://www.surreyschools.ca/schools/marthacurrie

